

SPORTS MANAGEMENT / RECREATION INTERNSHIP (FULL TIME) Sun Country Sports Center® - Gainesville, FL

Sun Country Sports Center® has an opening for a Full Time Sports Management / Recreation Intern at our West location. Sun Country is a multi-program youth sports center that serves hundreds of families in the Gainesville area. Sun Country partners with several governing bodies to ensure we are providing the best in quality child and youth development programming:

- Sanctioning by USA Gymnastics
- Sanctioning by USA Climbing
- Sanctioning by the Amateur Athletic Union (AAU)
- Participating Membership with USA Swim School Association
- Licensure with Florida Department of Children and Families (C08AL0013)
- Gold Seal designation with Florida Division of Early Learning
- National Accreditation by Council on Accreditation (COA)

This unpaid internship is available to begin immediately or in Spring 2024 at 40 hours per week. Requires excellent writing skills, time management, and attention to detail. Interns will learn about and assist with program planning, event management, competitive teams administration and customer service. Internship includes work with the Sunny Cares Foundation, a 501(c)3 that raises money and awareness for select non-profit organizations with a special emphasis on those that focus on children, families and education. Educational opportunities will also entail working closely with the diverse programs of our 40,000 sq. ft. youth sports center.

Requires some time at outside community festivals and events throughout Alachua County. Must have own reliable transportation.

Minimum commitment through Spring 2024. Flexible scheduling. Available for course credit.

About Sun Country

Sun Country has been in successful business for over thirty-five years with a mission for every person to feel better about themselves when they walk out of our doors than they do when they walk in. Our core values are Safety, Caring, Sports and Community.

A Sun Country Sports Center employment application must be submitted for consideration. Visit suncountrysports.com/jobs to apply, and please select "Internship" as primary position.

Contact:

Mike Langieri Director of Operations

(352) 331-8773 mikey@suncountrysports.com suncountrysports.com/jobs





Scan to Apply Now!